
Bus 25 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Candis Lefferts
#1 - 6:00 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 6:15 AM - DISPENNETTE DR & MARY AVE (ESE)
#3 - 6:16 AM - 15 DISPENNETTE DR
#4 - 6:17 AM - 94/97 Cottonwood St (PM)
#5 - 6:18 AM - 142 DOGWOOD DR
#6 - 6:19 AM - 43 Holly Ave
#7 - 6:20 AM - 27 Cottonwood St
#8 - 6:21 AM - HICKORY AVE & ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD (SW)
#9 - 6:22 AM - HICKORY AVE & RAKER LN (SW) / Hickory Ave & Raker Ln
#10 - 6:24 AM - RAKER LN & OLD CRAB HOUSE / 79 Raker Ln
#11 - 6:26 AM - 176 MARIE CIR
#12 - 6:27 AM - 91 MARIE CIR
#13 - 6:28 AM - 48 MARIE CIR
#14 - 6:29 AM - 33 Marie Cir
#15 - 6:35 AM - HIGH DR & OLD COURTHOUSE WAY (ENE)
#16 - 6:36 AM - HIGH DR & GREYES PLACE DR (ENE) / GREYES PLACE DR & HIGH DR
#17 - 6:37 AM - 161 HIGH DR
#18 - 6:40 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & TRUMPET LN (NNE)
#19 - 6:41 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & LISA DR (NNE) / Crawfordville Hwy & Lisa Dr
#20 - 6:44 AM - 371 DONALDSON WILLIAMS RD
#21 - 6:45 AM - DONALDSON-WILLIAMS RD & SMOKEHOUSE RD (NNW)
#22 - 6:46 AM - 183 DONALDSON WILLIAMS RD
#23 - 6:47 AM - 11 jefferson ct / 11 Donaldson Williams Rd
#24 - 6:51 AM - 109 HILL GREENE RD
#25 - 6:54 AM - 197 Hill Greene Rd
#26 - 6:56 AM - CASORA DR & EAGLE NEST LN (WSW)
#27 - 6:57 AM - 181 CASORA DR
#28 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#29 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

8/15/24, 8/28/24, 9/5/24



Bus 25 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Candis Lefferts
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:37 PM - 181 CASORA DR
#4 - 2:39 PM - CASORA DR & EAGLE NEST LN (ENE)
#5 - 2:47 PM - 197 Hill Greene Rd
#6 - 2:49 PM - 109 HILL GREENE RD
#7 - 2:51 PM - 11 jefferson ct / 11 Donaldson Williams Rd
#8 - 2:55 PM - 183 DONALDSON WILLIAMS RD
#9 - 2:56 PM - DONALDSON-WILLIAMS RD & SMOKEHOUSE RD (NNW)
#10 - 2:58 PM - 371 DONALDSON WILLIAMS RD
#11 - 3:01 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & LISA DR (SSW) / Crawfordville Hwy & Lisa Dr
#12 - 3:02 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & TRUMPET LN (SSW)
#13 - 3:03 PM - 3278 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (PM)(MING TREE)
#14 - 3:09 PM - 161 HIGH DR
#15 - 3:10 PM - HIGH DR & GREYES PLACE DR (WSW) / GREYES PLACE DR & HIGH DR
#16 - 3:12 PM - HIGH DR & OLD COURTHOUSE WAY (WSW)
#17 - 3:17 PM - 33 Marie Cir
#18 - 3:17 PM - 48 MARIE CIR
#19 - 3:18 PM - 91 MARIE CIR
#20 - 3:22 PM - RAKER LN & OLD CRAB HOUSE / 79 Raker Ln
#21 - 3:24 PM - HICKORY AVE & RAKER LN (SW) / Hickory Ave & Raker Ln
#22 - 3:25 PM - ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD & HICKORY AVE (SE) / HICKORY AVE & ROCKY MOUNTAIN RD
#23 - 3:28 PM - 27 Cottonwood St
#24 - 3:28 PM - 43 Holly Ave
#25 - 3:30 PM - 142 DOGWOOD DR
#26 - 3:32 PM - 97 Cottonwood St (PM) / 94 Cottonwood St
#27 - 3:33 PM - 15 DISPENNETTE DR
#28 - 3:33 PM - DISPENNETTE DR & MARY AVE (NNW)
#29 - 3:37 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

9/11/24



Bus 23 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Teri Morrison
#1 - 6:12 AM - 68 HALEY DR
#2 - 6:12 AM - 42/49 HALEY DR / 42 Haley Dr
#3 - 6:13 AM - 4 HALEY DR
#4 - 6:14 AM - 340 DELLWOOD RD
#5 - 6:16 AM - DELLWOOD RD & SONGBIRD AVE / 362 DELLWOOD RD
#6 - 6:17 AM - SONGBIRD AVE & JUNIPER DR (NW) / JUNIPER DR & SONGBIRD AVE
#7 - 6:18 AM - SONGBIRD AVE & SYCAMORE DR (NW) / 
E SYCAMORE TRL & SONGBIRD AVE & SYCAMORE DR
#8 - 6:19 AM - HAWTHORN PASS & SONGBIRD AVE (WSW)
#9 - 6:20 AM - PECAN ST & SONGBIRD AVE (rarely)
#10 - 6:21 AM - 25 JUNIPER DR (PM)
#11 - 6:22 AM - HEMLOCK WAY & SONGBIRD AVE (SW)
#12 - 6:23 AM - JUNIPER DR & BLACKBERRY LN (ENE) / BLACKBERRY LN & JUNIPER DR
#13 - 6:25 AM - E PEACAN ST & SUGAR MAPLE LN (S)
#14 - 6:27 AM - ARRAN RD & COVINGTON CIR (E)
#15 - 6:30 AM - 233 Duncan Dr
#16 - 6:30 AM - 211 Duncan Dr
#17 - 6:31 AM - 170 Duncan Dr
#18 - 6:32 AM - 115 Duncan Dr (PM)
#19 - 6:33 AM - 87 Duncan Dr
#20 - 6:33 AM - 71 Duncan Dr
#21 - 6:34 AM - 28 Duncan Dr
#22 - 6:34 AM - 16 Duncan Dr (rarely)
#23 - 6:37 AM - 43 KINGS RD
#24 - 6:38 AM - 87 KINGS RD
#25 - 6:40 AM - 26/33 Evergreen Dr / 26 Evergreen Dr
#26 - 6:40 AM - 52 Evergreen Dr
#27 - 6:42 AM - 31 Conifer Ct / Conifer Ct & Evergreen Dr
#28 - 6:44 AM - HARVEY MILL RD & MILL HOLLOW DR (SW)
#29 - 6:47 AM - 3941 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#30 - 6:48 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & MARY LOU TRL (NNW)
#31 - 6:49 AM - 4041 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#32 - 6:50 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & WOODLAND DR (NNW)
#33 - 6:50 AM - 4204 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (PM)
#34 - 6:50 AM - 4360 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (PM) / 4342 Crawfordville Hwy
#35 - 6:52 AM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & FISH HAWK TRCE (PM)
#36 - 7:00 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#37 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

8/12/24, 8/27/24, 9/3/24, 9/4/24



Bus 23 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Teri Morrison
#1 - 1:45 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 1:55 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:01 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & FISH HAWK TRCE (SSE)
#4 - 2:02 PM - 4360 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY (PM) / 4342 Crawfordville Hwy
#5 - 2:03 PM - 4204 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#6 - 2:03 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & WOODLAND DR (SSE)
#7 - 2:04 PM - 4041 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#8 - 2:04 PM - CRAWFORDVILLE HWY & MARY LOU TRL (SSE)
#9 - 2:05 PM - 3941 CRAWFORDVILLE HWY
#10 - 2:08 PM - HARVEY MILL RD & MILL HOLLOW DR (ENE)
#11 - 2:09 PM - HARVEY MILL RD & CYNTHIA ST (ENE) / Cynthia St & Harvey Mill Rd
#12 - 2:12 PM - 26/33 Evergreen Dr / 26 Evergreen Dr
#13 - 2:14 PM - 52 Evergreen Dr
#14 - 2:15 PM - 31 Conifer Ct / CONIFER CT & EVERGREEN DR
#15 - 2:20 PM - 87 KINGS RD
#16 - 2:21 PM - 43 KINGS RD
#17 - 2:26 PM - 28 Duncan Dr
#18 - 2:27 PM - 71 Duncan Dr
#19 - 2:30 PM - 87 Duncan Dr
#20 - 2:34 PM - 115 Duncan Dr
#21 - 2:36 PM - 170 Duncan Dr
#22 - 2:39 PM - 211 Duncan Dr
#23 - 2:42 PM - 233 Duncan Dr
#24 - 2:45 PM - 69 ARRAN RD (District Office)
#25 - 2:45 PM - ARRAN RD & COVINGTON CIR (W)
#26 - 2:51 PM - 61/68 HALEY DR
#27 - 2:52 PM - 42/49 Haley Dr / 42 Haley Dr
#28 - 2:54 PM - 4 HALEY DR
#29 - 2:56 PM - 340 DELLWOOD RD
#30 - 2:57 PM - DELLWOOD RD & SONGBIRD AVE / 362 DELLWOOD RD
#31 - 3:04 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & JUNIPER DR (NW) / JUNIPER DR & SONGBIRD AVE
#32 - 3:05 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & SYCAMORE DR (NW) / 
E SYCAMORE TRL & SONGBIRD AVE & SYCAMORE DR
#33 - 3:07 PM - HAWTHORN PASS & SONGBIRD AVE (WSW)
#34 - 3:08 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & PECAN ST (SE) / PECAN ST & SONGBIRD AVE
#35 - 3:08 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & HEMLOCK WAY (SE) / HEMLOCK WAY & SONGBIRD AVE
#36 - 3:10 PM - 25 JUNIPER DR
#37 - 3:11 PM - HEMLOCK WAY & JUNIPER DR (NE) / Hemlock Way & Juniper Dr
#38 - 3:12 PM - JUNIPER DR & BLACKBERRY LN (NW) / BLACKBERRY LN & JUNIPER DR

8/20/24, 8/27/24, 8/28/24, 9/3/24, 9/4/24



Bus 24 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Brannon Murray
#1 - 5:48 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 5:55 AM - 9 WISTERIA DR
#3 - 5:56 AM - 265 MULBERRY CIR
#4 - 5:58 AM - 6 HUMMINGBIRD LN
#5 - 5:59 AM - HUMMINGBIRD LN & BUTTERFLY CT (SSE)
#6 - 6:00 AM - 59 HUMMINGBIRD LN
#7 - 6:02 AM - 147B Allen Harvey St / 147 Allen Harvey St
#8 - 6:02 AM - 116 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#9 - 6:03 AM - 85 Allen Harvey St
#10 - 6:06 AM - 63 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#11 - 6:10 AM - 15 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#12 - 6:12 AM - 80 Harvey Pitman St
#13 - 6:17 AM - 30 NELSON RD
#14 - 6:19 AM - 90 NELSON RD
#15 - 6:21 AM - 141 Nelson Rd / 107 Nelson Rd
#16 - 6:23 AM - 110 CONCORD RD
#17 - 6:23 AM - 95 CONCORD RD
#18 - 6:24 AM - INEZ LN & LIBERTY RD (NW) / LIBERTY RD & INEZ LN
#19 - 6:25 AM - LIBERTY RD & GREINER'S LN (NE)
#20 - 6:26 AM - 47 REHWINKEL RD
#21 - 6:28 AM - TAFFLINGER RD & EIGHTH AVE (NW) / EIGHTH AVE & TAFFLINGER RD
#22 - 6:33 AM - 100 REHWINKEL RD
#23 - 6:35 AM - 92 CLOER LN
#24 - 6:36 AM - 64 CLOER LN
#25 - 6:37 AM - 321 REHWINKEL RD
#26 - 6:37 AM - REHWINKEL RD & LEYLAND CT (WNW)
#27 - 6:40 AM - 988 REHWINKEL RD
#28 - 6:45 AM - REHWINKEL RD & TUPELO DR (SSE)
#29 - 6:49 AM - J K MOORE RD & GRAY CIR (NE)
#30 - 6:51 AM - 283 J K MOORE RD
#31 - 6:52 AM - 330 J K MOORE RD
#32 - 6:59 AM - 1140 REHWINKEL RD
#33 - 7:05 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#34 - 7:15 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy

9/10/24



Bus 24 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Branon Murray
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:36 PM - 1140 REHWINKEL RD
#4 - 2:44 PM - 330 J K MOORE RD
#5 - 2:45 PM - 283 J K MOORE RD
#6 - 2:46 PM - J K MOORE RD & GRAY CIR (SW)
#7 - 2:49 PM - REHWINKEL RD & TUPELO DR (SSE)
#8 - 2:55 PM - 988 REHWINKEL RD
#9 - 2:58 PM - REHWINKEL RD & LEYLAND CT (ESE)
#10 - 2:58 PM - 321 REHWINKEL RD
#11 - 3:00 PM - 64 CLOER LN
#12 - 3:00 PM - 92 CLOER LN
#13 - 3:02 PM - 100 REHWINKEL RD
#14 - 3:03 PM - TAFFLINGER RD & EIGHTH AVE (NW) / EIGHTH AVE & TAFFLINGER RD
#15 - 3:08 PM - 47 REHWINKEL RD
#16 - 3:09 PM - GREINER'S LN & LIBERTY RD (NW) / LIBERTY RD & GREINER'S LN
#17 - 3:10 PM - LIBERTY RD & INEZ LN (SW)
#18 - 3:11 PM - 95 CONCORD RD
#19 - 3:11 PM - 110 CONCORD RD
#20 - 3:12 PM - 141 Nelson Rd / 107 Nelson Rd
#21 - 3:13 PM - 90 NELSON RD
#22 - 3:14 PM - 30 NELSON RD
#23 - 3:19 PM - 80 Harvey Pitman St
#24 - 3:21 PM - 15 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#25 - 3:22 PM - 63 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#26 - 3:22 PM - 85 Allen Harvey St
#27 - 3:23 PM - 116 ALLEN HARVEY ST
#28 - 3:23 PM - 147 Allen Harvey St
#29 - 3:26 PM - 59 HUMMINGBIRD LN
#30 - 3:27 PM - 6 HUMMINGBIRD LN
#31 - 3:29 PM - 265 MULBERRY CIR
#32 - 3:30 PM - 9 WISTERIA DR
#33 - 3:37 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

9/10/24



Bus 26 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Phillis Thomas
#1 - 6:07 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 6:16 AM - SONGBIRD AVE & BUNTING DR (WNW)
#3 - 6:17 AM - SONGBIRD AVE & PURPLE MARTIN COVE (WNW) / 
PURPLE MARTIN COVE & SONGBIRD AVE
#4 - 6:18 AM - SONGBIRD AVE & SPARROW PATH (NW) / 
CARDINAL CT & SONGBIRD AVE & SPARROW PATH
#5 - 6:19 AM - CARDINAL CT & STARLING TRCE (SW)
#6 - 6:21 AM - 19 MAGPIE TRL
#7 - 6:22 AM - SONGBIRD AVE & MEADOWLARK DR (NW)
#8 - 6:25 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & JENNY LYNN RD (SW) / JENNY LYNN RD & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#9 - 6:26 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & PENNY RD (SW) / PENNY RD & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#10 - 6:27 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & MIDNIGHT PASS (SW) / MIDNIGHT PASS & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#11 - 6:28 AM - 28 FOXRUN CIR
#12 - 6:28 AM - 90 FOXRUN CIR
#13 - 6:29 AM - 164 FOXRUN CIR
#14 - 6:32 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & THE HAMPTONS / 1284 Wakulla Arran Rd
#15 - 6:35 AM - SARALAN GARDEN DR & SARALAN CT (S) / SARALAN CT & SARALAN GARDEN DR
#16 - 6:36 AM - SARALAN GARDEN DR & EVENING STAR DR (SSW) / 
ARBOR VIEW DR & EVENING STAR DR & SARALAN GARDEN DR
#17 - 6:37 AM - ARBOR VIEW DR & CAROUSEL CIR (SE)
#18 - 6:38 AM - 62 CAROUSEL CIR
#19 - 6:39 AM - 17 CAROUSEL CIR
#20 - 6:40 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & SWIFT PASS (NE)
#21 - 6:43 AM - 159 TRICE LN
#22 - 6:45 AM - 22 C L TOWNSEND LN
#23 - 6:46 AM - Crawfordville First Baptist Church and Crawfordville Hwy / 3070 Crawfordville Hwy
#24 - 6:48 AM - 15 COUNCIL MOORE RD
#25 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#26 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr



Bus 26 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Phillis Thomas
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:44 PM - 15 COUNCIL MOORE RD
#4 - 2:46 PM - Crawfordville First Baptist Church and Crawfordville Hwy / 3070 Crawfordville Hwy
#5 - 2:47 PM - 22 C L TOWNSEND LN
#6 - 2:52 PM - 159 TRICE LN
#7 - 2:54 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & SWIFT PASS (SW)
#8 - 2:57 PM - 17 CAROUSEL CIR
#9 - 2:58 PM - 62 CAROUSEL CIR
#10 - 3:01 PM - CAROUSEL CIR & ARBOR VIEW DR (NE) / ARBOR VIEW DR & CAROUSEL CIR
#11 - 3:02 PM - ARBOR VIEW DR & SARALAN GARDEN DR (WNW) / 
ARBOR VIEW DR & EVENING STAR DR & SARALAN GARDEN DR
#12 - 3:03 PM - SARALAN GARDEN DR & SARALAN CT (N) / SARALAN CT & SARALAN GARDEN DR
#13 - 3:12 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & THE HAMPTONS / 1284 Wakulla Arran Rd
#14 - 3:15 PM - 164 FOXRUN CIR
#15 - 3:16 PM - 90 FOXRUN CIR
#16 - 3:17 PM - 28 FOXRUN CIR
#17 - 3:19 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & MIDNIGHT PASS (NE) / MIDNIGHT PASS & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#18 - 3:20 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & PENNY RD (NE) / PENNY RD & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#19 - 3:20 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & JENNY LYNN RD (NE) / JENNY LYNN RD & WAKULLA-ARRAN RD
#20 - 3:22 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & GOLD FINCH WAY (SE) / SONGBIRD AVE & MEADOWLARK DR
#21 - 3:26 PM - 19 MAGPIE TRL
#22 - 3:30 PM - STARLING TRCE & CARDINAL CT (NW) / CARDINAL CT & STARLING TRCE
#23 - 3:31 PM - CARDINAL CT & SONGBIRD AVE (NE) / CARDINAL CT & SONGBIRD AVE & SPARROW PATH
#24 - 3:32 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & PURPLE MARTIN COVE (ESE) / PURPLE MARTIN COVE & SONGBIRD AVE
#25 - 3:33 PM - SONGBIRD AVE & BUNTING DR (ESE)
#26 - 3:41 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

8/20/24



Bus 28 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Jason Whitelock
#1 - 5:40 AM - 650 Smith Creek Rd (TA)
#2 - 5:50 AM - JACK LANGSTON RD & EASY ST (TA) (E) / JACK LANGSTON RD & EASY ST N
#3 - 5:51 AM - 2422 Smith Creek Rd
#4 - 6:00 AM - 417 TED LANGSTON RD (TA)
#5 - 6:02 AM - 275 TED LANGSTON RD
#6 - 6:04 AM - 2900 SMITH CREEK RD
#7 - 6:18 AM - SMITH CREEK RD & COX RD (NNW) / Cox Rd & Smith Creek Rd
#8 - 6:18 AM - 7277 SMITH CREEK RD
#9 - 6:21 AM - 20 MILL ST
#10 - 6:27 AM - PARK AVE & SUMMER ST
#11 - 6:29 AM - 254 MUNICIPAL AVE
#12 - 6:31 AM - 114 Sheldon St
#13 - 6:35 AM - BUCKHORN CREEK RD & SURF RD (TA) (NW)
#14 - 6:37 AM - 207 Surf Rd
#15 - 6:39 AM - FAMILY CIR & DWIGHT SANDERS RD (SSE) / Dwight Sanders Rd & Family Cir
#16 - 6:49 AM - 1865 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#17 - 6:50 AM - 1796 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#18 - 6:51 AM - 1751 Sopchoppy Hwy
#19 - 6:54 AM - ALLEN-GREEN RD & BAPTIST HILL RD (SSW)
#20 - 6:55 AM - 124 Allen Green Rd
#21 - 6:56 AM - 48 PA SANDERS / 134 P A SANDERS RD
#22 - 6:57 AM - 93 P A SANDERS RD
#23 - 6:58 AM - 151 PA SANDERS / 159 P a Sanders Rd
#24 - 7:00 AM - 136 Sanders Hill Rd (TA) 
#25 - 7:02 AM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & ROBBERS ROOST RD (WSW)
#26 - 7:02 AM - 621 Sopchoppy Hwy
#27 - 7:04 AM - Sheilds Ln & Sopchoppy Hwy / 248 Sopchoppy Hwy
#28 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#29 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

9/13/24



Bus 28 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Jason Whitelock
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:40 PM - 621 Sopchoppy Hwy
#4 - 2:40 PM - 643 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#5 - 2:41 PM - 697 Sopchoppy Hwy
#6 - 2:42 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & ROBBERS ROOST RD (ENE)
#7 - 2:44 PM - 136 Sanders Hill Rd (TA) / 132 Sanders Hill Rd
#8 - 2:46 PM - 829 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#9 - 2:50 PM - 93 P A SANDERS RD
#10 - 2:54 PM - 124 Allen Green Rd
#11 - 2:56 PM - ALLEN-GREEN RD & BAPTIST HILL RD (NNE)
#12 - 2:57 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & ALLEN ST (WSW) / ALLEN ST & SOPCHOPPY HWY
#13 - 3:02 PM - 1751 Sopchoppy Hwy
#14 - 3:02 PM - 1796 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#15 - 3:03 PM - 1865 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#16 - 3:06 PM - 77 FAMILY CIR (TA)
#17 - 3:08 PM - 207 Surf Rd
#18 - 3:08 PM - BUCKHORN CREEK RD & SURF RD (TA) (NW)
#19 - 3:21 PM - 114 Sheldon St
#20 - 3:24 PM - PARK AVE & SUMMER ST
#21 - 3:28 PM - 20 MILL ST
#22 - 3:36 PM - 7277 SMITH CREEK RD
#23 - 3:51 PM - SMITH CREEK RD & COX RD (SSE) / Cox Rd & Smith Creek Rd
#24 - 3:52 PM - 2831 SMITH CREEK RD
#25 - 3:56 PM - 275 TED LANGSTON RD
#26 - 3:57 PM - 417 TED LANGSTON RD (TA)
#27 - 4:03 PM - 2422 Smith Creek Rd
#28 - 4:06 PM - 1716 Smith Creek Rd
#29 - 4:10 PM - 650 Smith Creek Rd (TA)

9/13/24



Bus 31 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver -Grace Delong
#1 - 5:55 AM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY
#2 - 6:07 AM - 222 TRIPLETT RD
#3 - 6:10 AM - 22 TRIPLETT RD
#4 - 6:11 AM - COASTAL HWY & WHIPPOORWILL LN (NE)
#5 - 6:13 AM - 5276 Coastal Hwy (Past Walker Farm 200 yds) / 5327 Coastal Hwy
#6 - 6:14 AM - COASTAL HWY & ISLE OF PARADISE RD (NE)
#7 - 6:16 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & STEPHENS-DONALDSON RD (SSE)
#8 - 6:20 AM - 8 PARKSIDE CIR
#9 - 6:21 AM - 35 Parkside Cir
#10 - 6:21 AM - 44 PARKSIDE CIR
#11 - 6:22 AM - 81 PARKSIDE CIR
#12 - 6:23 AM - 154 PARKSIDE CIR / 165 PARKSIDE CIR
#13 - 6:25 AM - 309 PARKSIDE CIR
#14 - 6:26 AM - PARKSIDE CIR & PARKCREST CT (W) / PARKCREST CT & PARKSIDE CIR
#15 - 6:26 AM - 389 PARKSIDE CIR
#16 - 6:28 AM - 530 PARKSIDE CIR
#17 - 6:33 AM - COASTAL HWY & HORTTOR-GREENE RD (NE)
#18 - 6:34 AM - COASTAL HWY & RUNNING DEER LN (NE)
#19 - 6:35 AM - 4409 Coastal Hwy / 4381 Coastal Hwy
#20 - 6:36 AM - 4122 COASTAL HWY / 4121 Coastal Hwy
#21 - 6:37 AM - 3873 Coastal Hwy(WILD WOOD CAMP GROUND)
#22 - 6:38 AM - COASTAL HWY & FAIR WAY (NE)
#23 - 6:41 AM - 33 MADELINE DR
#24 - 6:42 AM - 50 RUTLAND RD
#25 - 6:46 AM - 26 Jane Dr
#26 - 6:48 AM - 108 JANE DR
#27 - 6:49 AM - JANE DR & JEAN DR (SE)
#28 - 6:51 AM - 61 APALACHEE WAY
#29 - 6:52 AM - 95 APALACHEE WAY
#30 - 6:54 AM - 11 Calusa Way
#31 - 6:57 AM - 145 JEAN DR
#32 - 6:58 AM - 105 JEAN DR
#33 - 6:59 AM - 77 JEAN DR
#34 - 7:05 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#35 - 7:15 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy

8/29/24



Bus 31 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Grace Delong
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:33 PM - 77 JEAN DR
#4 - 2:34 PM - 105 JEAN DR
#5 - 2:34 PM - 145 JEAN DR
#6 - 2:36 PM - 11 Calusa Way
#7 - 2:40 PM - 95 APALACHEE WAY
#8 - 2:41 PM - 61 APALACHEE WAY
#9 - 2:44 PM - JEAN DR & JANE DR (SW) / JANE DR & JEAN DR
#10 - 2:45 PM - 108 JANE DR
#11 - 2:46 PM - 26 Jane Dr
#12 - 2:51 PM - 50 RUTLAND RD
#13 - 2:52 PM - 33 MADELINE DR
#14 - 2:55 PM - COASTAL HWY & FAIR WAY (SW)
#15 - 2:56 PM - 3873 Coastal Hwy(WILD WOOD CAMP GROUND)
#16 - 2:57 PM - 4122 COASTAL HWY / 4121 Coastal Hwy
#17 - 2:59 PM - 4409 Coastal Hwy / 4381 Coastal Hwy
#18 - 2:59 PM - COASTAL HWY & RUNNING DEER LN (SW)
#19 - 3:01 PM - COASTAL HWY & HORTTOR-GREENE RD (SW)
#20 - 3:06 PM - 530 PARKSIDE CIR
#21 - 3:08 PM - 389 PARKSIDE CIR
#22 - 3:08 PM - PARKSIDE CIR & PARKCREST CT (E) / PARKCREST CT & PARKSIDE CIR
#23 - 3:10 PM - 309 PARKSIDE CIR
#24 - 3:11 PM - 154 PARKSIDE CIR / 165 PARKSIDE CIR
#25 - 3:13 PM - 81 PARKSIDE CIR
#26 - 3:13 PM - 44 PARKSIDE CIR
#27 - 3:14 PM - 35 Parkside Cir
#28 - 3:15 PM - 8 PARKSIDE CIR
#29 - 3:17 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & STEPHENS-DONALDSON RD (NNW)
#30 - 3:19 PM - COASTAL HWY & ISLE OF PARADISE RD (SW)
#31 - 3:20 PM - 5276 Coastal Hwy (Past Walker Farm 200 yds) / 5327 Coastal Hwy
#32 - 3:23 PM - COASTAL HWY & WHIPPOORWILL LN (SW)
#33 - 3:24 PM - 22 TRIPLETT RD
#34 - 3:27 PM - 222 TRIPLETT RD
#35 - 3:39 PM - Bus Garage at RMS / 800 SPRING CREEK HWY

8/21/24, 8/29/24



Bus 33 Wakulla High/Wakulla Institute AM
Driver - Mary Youngblood
#1 - 5:54 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 6:01 AM - MICHAEL DR & OAK ST(HEALTH DEPT) (SSE)
#3 - 6:02 AM - OAK ST & WINDY CT (S)
#4 - 6:03 AM - 15 OAK ST/ WCSO (TA) / 15 Oak St
#5 - 6:05 AM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & BIRCH CT (NNE)
#6 - 6:06 AM - 32 Savannah Forest Cir
#7 - 6:07 AM - 72 Savannah Forest Cir
#8 - 6:08 AM - 154 Savannah Forest Cir
#9 - 6:08 AM - 171 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR
#10 - 6:09 AM - 196 Savannah Forest Cir
#11 - 6:11 AM - 11 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR
#12 - 6:13 AM - MAGNOLIA RIDGE & NORTH CT (NE)
#13 - 6:13 AM - 54 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#14 - 6:14 AM - 239 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#15 - 6:18 AM - 31 Shadow Oak Cir / 41 Shadow Oak Cir
#16 - 6:18 AM - 112 OAK ST (PM) / 126 OAK ST
#17 - 6:19 AM - Azalea Dr & Myrtle Ave (PM)
#18 - 6:20 AM - 188 OAK ST
#19 - 6:22 AM - 240 OAK ST
#20 - 6:23 AM - OCOHOLOCKNEE ST & DOGWOOD DR (PM) / Dogwood Dr & Ochlockonee St
#21 - 6:25 AM - 70 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Mem Rd
#22 - 6:25 AM - 56 BREAM FOUNTAIN RD (PM)
#23 - 6:27 AM - 181 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#24 - 6:28 AM - 214 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#25 - 6:30 AM - 330 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#26 - 6:31 AM - 367 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#27 - 6:33 AM - MALLARD POND CIR & PINTAIL CT (SE)
#28 - 6:34 AM - MALLARD POND CIR & CANVAS BACK CT (WSW)
#29 - 6:35 AM - 60 WIGEON WAY
#30 - 6:35 AM - 33 WIGEON WAY / 40 WIGEON WAY
#31 - 6:37 AM - 20 Mallard Pond Cir
#32 - 6:38 AM - 48 Mallard Pond Cir
#33 - 6:40 AM - MALLARD POND CIR & SILKY CT (ESE)
#34 - 6:41 AM - 101 MALLARD POND CIR
#35 - 7:00 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#36 - 7:30 AM - Wakulla Institute - Annex Building / 126 HIGH DR

8/14/24, 8/14/24-2, 8/15/24, 8/28/24, 8/28/24-2



Bus 33 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Mary Youngblood
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:41 PM - MALLARD POND CIR & SILKY CT (ESE)
#4 - 2:42 PM - MALLARD POND CIR & PINTAIL CT (ENE)
#5 - 2:44 PM - 60 WIGEON WAY
#6 - 2:44 PM - 40 WIGEON WAY
#7 - 2:45 PM - 48 Mallard Pond Cir
#8 - 2:46 PM - 20 Mallard Pond Cir
#9 - 2:47 PM - MALLARD POND CIR & CANVAS BACK CT (WSW)
#10 - 2:49 PM - 101 MALLARD POND CIR
#11 - 2:51 PM - 367 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#12 - 2:52 PM - 330 DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD
#13 - 2:53 PM - 214 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#14 - 2:54 PM - 181 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Rd
#15 - 2:54 PM - 70 Dr Martin Luther King Jr Mem Rd
#16 - 2:55 PM - 56 BREAM FOUNTAIN RD
#17 - 3:00 PM - DOGWOOD DR & OCHLOCKONEE ST (NE) / Dogwood Dr & Ochlockonee St
#18 - 3:01 PM - 240 OAK ST
#19 - 3:02 PM - 188 OAK ST
#20 - 3:02 PM - 112 OAK ST / 126 OAK ST
#21 - 3:04 PM - AZALEA DR & MYRTLE AVE (NNW) / Azalea Dr & Myrtle Ave
#22 - 3:06 PM - MICHAEL DR & OAK ST(HEALTH DEPT) (SSE)
#23 - 3:07 PM - OAK ST & WINDY CT (S)
#24 - 3:07 PM - 15 Oak St / WCSO
#25 - 3:10 PM - WAKULLA-ARRAN RD & BIRCH CT (NNE)
#26 - 3:12 PM - 11 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR
#27 - 3:12 PM - 32 Savannah Forest Cir
#28 - 3:13 PM - 72 Savannah Forest Cir
#29 - 3:14 PM - 154 Savannah Forest Cir
#30 - 3:14 PM - 171 SAVANNAH FOREST CIR
#31 - 3:15 PM - 196 Savannah Forest Cir
#32 - 3:18 PM - MAGNOLIA RIDGE & NORTH CT (NE)
#33 - 3:18 PM - 54 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#34 - 3:19 PM - 116 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#35 - 3:20 PM - 239 MAGNOLIA RIDGE
#36 - 3:30 PM - Crawfordville Elementary / 379 Arran Rd

8/23/24, 8/28/24, 8/28/24-2



Bus 125/21 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Courtney Rodriguez
#1 - 5:55 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY
#2 - 6:07 AM - COASTAL HWY & WAKULLA CIR (NNW)
#3 - 6:08 AM - 54 COASTAL HWY(OAKS CAMPGROUND
#4 - 6:15 AM - 72 SILVER ACRES DR
#5 - 6:16 AM - 58 SILVER ACRES DR
#6 - 6:20 AM - 156 River Dr
#7 - 6:22 AM - 2273 SURF RD
#8 - 6:25 AM - 69 BAY DR
#9 - 6:25 AM - 158 Bay Dr
#10 - 6:27 AM - SURF RD & SKYHAWK LN (WNW)
#11 - 6:27 AM - Holiday Campground / 42 Coastal Hwy
#12 - 6:29 AM - POMPANO DR & MASHES SANDS RD (TA) (WNW)
#13 - 6:39 AM - 205 Tower Rd
#14 - 6:39 AM - 125 Tower Rd
#15 - 6:40 AM - 66 TOWER RD / 55 TOWER RD
#16 - 6:42 AM - 27 CHEHAW ST
#17 - 6:43 AM - 47 Chehaw Street
#18 - 6:44 AM - 201 OTTER LAKE RD
#19 - 6:45 AM - 126 Otter Lake Rd
#20 - 7:01 AM - 125 Bottoms Rd (TA)
#21 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#22 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

9/12/24



Bus 125/21 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Courtney Rodriguez
#1 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#2 - 2:35 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#3 - 2:41 PM - 2690 COASTAL HWY
#4 - 2:45 PM - CARRAWAY CUTOFF & STONEY LN (ENE)
#5 - 3:06 PM - 125 Bottoms Rd (TA)
#6 - 3:09 PM - COASTAL HWY & CLARK DR (NNW)
#7 - 3:10 PM - 126 Otter Lake Rd
#8 - 3:11 PM - 196 OTTER LAKE RD
#9 - 3:12 PM - 201 OTTER LAKE RD
#10 - 3:14 PM - 27 CHEHAW ST
#11 - 3:15 PM - 66 TOWER RD / 55 TOWER RD
#12 - 3:19 PM - HARRISON ST & AUCILLA ST (SSE) / AUCILLA ST & HARRISON ST
#13 - 3:26 PM - POMPANO DR & MASHES SANDS RD (TA) (WNW)
#14 - 3:29 PM - Holiday Campground / 42 Coastal Hwy
#15 - 3:30 PM - SURF RD & SKYHAWK LN (ESE)
#16 - 3:31 PM - 158 Bay Dr
#17 - 3:32 PM - 69 BAY DR
#18 - 3:34 PM - 2273 SURF RD
#19 - 3:36 PM - 180 Pelican Way
#20 - 3:41 PM - 58 SILVER ACRES DR
#21 - 3:41 PM - 72 SILVER ACRES DR
#22 - 3:49 PM - 54 COASTAL HWY(OAKS CAMPGROUND
#23 - 3:50 PM - COASTAL HWY & WAKULLA CIR (SSE)
#24 - 4:02 PM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

9/11/24



Bus 136 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Tracy Knearnem
#1 - 5:43 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY
#2 - 5:52 AM - 47 Withlachoochee Ave
#3 - 5:54 AM - 91 ROCK LANDING RD
#4 - 5:56 AM - 18 Mississippi Ave
#5 - 5:57 AM - 62 Mississippi Ave
#6 - 6:03 AM - 77 LUCY LN
#7 - 6:05 AM - 53 Francis Ave
#8 - 6:07 AM - 33 SPRUCE AVE
#9 - 6:08 AM - 71 SPRUCE AVE
#10 - 6:09 AM - WESTVIEW ST & LAKE AVE (NNW) / Lake Ave & Westview St
#11 - 6:11 AM - 15 DECATUR ST
#12 - 6:13 AM - 42 Center St
#13 - 6:14 AM - 33 Britton Dr
#14 - 6:15 AM - JER-BE-LOU BLVD & JER-BE-LOU CIR (WSW)
#15 - 6:18 AM - 212 Joe Mack Smith St
#16 - 6:20 AM - 8 R L Graham St
#17 - 6:22 AM - JOE MACK SMITH ST & TAYLOR ST (WSW)
#18 - 6:23 AM - 58 Ed Hartsfield Rd (PM)
#19 - 6:34 AM - 240 Friendship Church Rd
#20 - 6:39 AM - 50 FRIENDSHIP LN / 51 FRIENDSHIP LN
#21 - 6:41 AM - PIGOTT POND RD & PIGOTT WOODS RD (TA) (PM)
#22 - 6:45 AM - 30 FRANKLIN DR
#23 - 6:47 AM - 109 Dickson Bay Rd (PM)
#24 - 6:49 AM - 39 MONTGOMERY DR
#25 - 6:50 AM - PAM DR & LAKE ELLEN DR (ENE) / Lake Ellen Dr & Pam Dr
#26 - 6:51 AM - 33 LAKE ELLEN DR
#27 - 6:52 AM - 55 Lake Ellen Dr
#28 - 6:53 AM - 87 Lake Ellen Dr
#29 - 6:54 AM - HENRY DR & LINDA ST (NNW)
#30 - 6:55 AM - LINDA ST & L M ST (ENE) / L M St & Linda St
#31 - 6:56 AM - 196 FRANK JONES RD
#32 - 6:58 AM - 85 FRANK JONES RD
#33 - 6:59 AM - 110 Lake Ellen Cir
#34 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#35 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

8/12/24, 8/20/24, 8/21/24, 8/26/24



Bus 136 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Tracy Knearnem
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:41 PM - 110 Lake Ellen Cir
#4 - 2:44 PM - 85 FRANK JONES RD
#5 - 2:46 PM - 196 FRANK JONES RD
#6 - 2:48 PM - LINDA ST & L M ST (WSW) / L M St & Linda St
#7 - 2:48 PM - LINDA ST & HENRY DR (WSW) / HENRY DR & LINDA ST
#8 - 2:51 PM - 87 Lake Ellen Dr
#9 - 2:51 PM - 55 Lake Ellen Dr
#10 - 2:52 PM - 33 LAKE ELLEN DR
#11 - 2:52 PM - LAKE ELLEN DR & PAM DR (NNW) / Lake Ellen Dr & Pam Dr
#12 - 2:54 PM - 39 MONTGOMERY DR
#13 - 3:07 PM - 109 Dickson Bay Rd
#14 - 3:19 PM - 30 FRANKLIN DR
#15 - 3:24 PM - PIGOTT POND RD & PIGOTT WOODS RD (WSW)
#16 - 3:27 PM - 50 FRIENDSHIP LN / 51 FRIENDSHIP LN
#17 - 3:31 PM - 208 FRIENDSHIP CHURCH RD
#18 - 3:36 PM - 240 Friendship Church Rd
#19 - 3:47 PM - 58 Ed Hartsfield Rd
#20 - 3:48 PM - TAYLOR ST & JOE MACK SMITH ST (S) / JOE MACK SMITH ST & TAYLOR ST
#21 - 3:50 PM - 8 R L Graham St
#22 - 3:52 PM - 212 Joe Mack Smith St
#23 - 3:54 PM - JER-BE-LOU BLVD & JER-BE-LOU CIR (ENE)
#24 - 3:55 PM - 33 Britton Dr
#25 - 3:56 PM - 42 Center St
#26 - 3:58 PM - 15 DECATUR ST
#27 - 3:59 PM - LAKE AVE & WESTVIEW ST (WSW) / Lake Ave & Westview St
#28 - 4:00 PM - 71 SPRUCE AVE
#29 - 4:00 PM - 33 SPRUCE AVE
#30 - 4:04 PM - 53 Francis Ave
#31 - 4:06 PM - 77 LUCY LN
#32 - 4:10 PM - 62 Mississippi Ave
#33 - 4:11 PM - 18 Mississippi Ave
#34 - 4:13 PM - 91 ROCK LANDING RD
#35 - 4:15 PM - 47 Withlachoochee Ave
#36 - 4:24 PM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

8/23/24, 8/26/24



Bus 138/126 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver -Taylor Polous
#1 - 5:34 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY
#2 - 5:45 AM - 2431 Sopchoppy Hwy
#3 - 5:46 AM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & MCKENZIE PL (N)
#4 - 5:48 AM - 2750 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#5 - 5:52 AM - Waterline Rd (FRI PM) / 3875 Sopchoppy Hwy
#6 - 5:59 AM - NATURAL SPRINGS LN & SANDERS CEMETERY RD (TA) (NW)
#7 - 6:15 AM - 186 SEMINOLE LN
#8 - 6:17 AM - 201 Seminole Ln / 207 Seminole Ln
#9 - 6:20 AM - 453 SEMINOLE LN
#10 - 6:32 AM - 1481 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#11 - 6:32 AM - 1453 Sopchoppy Hwy
#12 - 6:32 AM - 1417 Sopchoppy Hwy
#13 - 6:34 AM - 1193 SOPCHOPPY HWY (AM) / 1193 Sopchoppy Hwy
#14 - 6:35 AM - FLORIDA DR & JOHN MILLS CIR (NNW) / Florida Dr & John Mills Cir
#15 - 6:37 AM - 166/167 JOHN MILLS CIR / 170 John Mills Cir
#16 - 6:38 AM - 80 John Mills Cir / Florida Dr & John Mills Cir
#17 - 6:40 AM - 21 Otter Creek Rd
#18 - 6:42 AM - 225 OTTER CREEK RD
#19 - 6:44 AM - 345 Otter Creek Rd
#20 - 6:45 AM - 435 OTTER CREEK RD
#21 - 6:52 AM - 210 NICHOLS RD (TA)
#22 - 6:54 AM - 42 CRUSE RD
#23 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#24 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

8/12/24, 8/20/24, 8/21/24, 8/26/24



Bus 138/126 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Taylor Poulus
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:41 PM - 42 CRUSE RD
#4 - 2:44 PM - 210 NICHOLS RD (TA)
#5 - 2:51 PM - 435 OTTER CREEK RD
#6 - 2:52 PM - 345 Otter Creek Rd
#7 - 2:53 PM - 225 OTTER CREEK RD
#8 - 2:55 PM - 21 Otter Creek Rd
#9 - 2:57 PM - FLORIDA DR & JOHN MILLS CIR (NNW) / Florida Dr & John Mills Cir
#10 - 2:59 PM - 166 John Mills Cir 
#11 - 2:59 PM - FLORIDA DR & JOHN MILLS CIR (NNW) / Florida Dr & John Mills Cir
#12 - 3:03 PM - 1417 Sopchoppy Hwy
#13 - 3:03 PM - 1453 Sopchoppy Hwy
#14 - 3:04 PM - 1481 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#15 - 3:15 PM - 453 SEMINOLE LN
#16 - 3:20 PM - 86 SEMINOLE LN
#17 - 3:34 PM - NATURAL SPRINGS LN & SANDERS CEMETERY RD (TA) (NW)
#18 - 3:39 PM - 1844 CURTIS MILL RD (PM)
#19 - 3:44 PM - Sopchoppy Hwy & Waterline Rd / 3875 Sopchoppy Hwy
#20 - 3:50 PM - 2750 SOPCHOPPY HWY
#21 - 3:51 PM - SOPCHOPPY HWY & MCKENZIE PL (S)
#22 - 3:52 PM - 2431 Sopchoppy Hwy
#23 - 4:04 PM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY

9/17/24



Bus 141 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Nerys Mispel
#1 - 5:48 AM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY
#2 - 6:00 AM - 31 SINK DR
#3 - 6:01 AM - 64 SINK DR
#4 - 6:02 AM - 81 DEER TRACK WAY
#5 - 6:03 AM - 65 TURKEY RUN RD
#6 - 6:05 AM - 2740 Spring Creek Hwy
#7 - 6:06 AM - 2781 Spring Creek Hwy
#8 - 6:07 AM - 3070 SPRING CREEK HWY
#9 - 6:17 AM - KORNEGAY WAY & GATOR TRL (NNE) / Gator Trl & Kornegay Way
#10 - 6:18 AM - GULF BREEZE DR & KORNEGAY WAY (AM)
#11 - 6:19 AM - SHELL POINT RD & WALKER CREEK DR (NNW) / 
CANAL ST & SHELL POINT RD & WALKER CREEK DR
#12 - 6:20 AM - SHELL POINT RD & ROYSTER DR (SSE) / ROYSTER DR & SHELL POINT RD
#13 - 6:30 AM - LIVE OAK ISLAND RD & SAWGRASS DR (TA) (N)
#14 - 6:42 AM - 3450 Spring Creek Hwy
#15 - 6:43 AM - 3519 Spring Creek Hwy
#16 - 6:45 AM - 3561 Spring Creek Hwy
#17 - 6:47 AM - SPRING CREEK HWY & BEN WILLIS RD (NNE) / BEN WILLIS RD & SPRING CREEK HWY
#18 - 6:57 AM - JACK CRUM RD & ROBISON HILL DR (ENE)
#19 - 6:59 AM - 413 Edgar Poole Rd (TA) / 403 Edgar Poole Rd
#20 - 7:00 AM - 103 Purify Bay Rd
#21 - 7:01 AM - 162 PURIFY BAY RD
#22 - 7:02 AM - 220 CARTER RD
#23 - 7:10 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#24 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

8/9/24, 8/14/24, 9/3/24



Bus 141 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Nerys Mispel
#1 - 2:20 PM - Bus Garage at MES / 2558 COASTAL HWY
#2 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#3 - 2:35 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#4 - 2:44 PM - 31 SINK DR
#5 - 2:46 PM - 64 SINK DR
#6 - 2:51 PM - 81 DEER TRACK WAY
#7 - 2:56 PM - 65 TURKEY RUN RD
#8 - 3:01 PM - 2740 Spring Creek Hwy
#9 - 3:02 PM - 2781 Spring Creek Hwy
#10 - 3:03 PM - 3070 SPRING CREEK HWY
#11 - 3:09 PM - KORNEGAY WAY & GATOR TRL (NNE) / Gator Trl & Kornegay Way
#12 - 3:15 PM - SHELL POINT RD & WALKER CREEK DR (NNW) / CANAL ST & SHELL POINT RD & WALKER CREEK DR
#13 - 3:17 PM - SHELL POINT RD & ROYSTER DR (SSE) / ROYSTER DR & SHELL POINT RD
#14 - 3:28 PM - LIVE OAK ISLAND RD & SAWGRASS DR (TA) (N)
#15 - 3:39 PM - 3450 Spring Creek Hwy
#16 - 3:39 PM - 3519 Spring Creek Hwy
#17 - 3:40 PM - 3561 Spring Creek Hwy
#18 - 3:42 PM - SPRING CREEK HWY & BEN WILLIS RD (NNE) / BEN WILLIS RD & SPRING CREEK HWY
#19 - 3:46 PM - JACK CRUM RD & ROBISON HILL DR (ENE)
#20 - 3:53 PM - 103 Purify Bay Rd
#21 - 3:54 PM - 162 PURIFY BAY RD
#22 - 3:57 PM - 220 CARTER RD

8/23/24



Bus 142 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Denise Cox
#1 - 6:00 AM - AARON STRICKLAND RD & MCCALLISTER RD (SW)
#2 - 6:01 AM - Lauderdale Ln & Natures Trl (TA) (NW)
#3 - 6:10 AM - 167 Ivan Church Rd
#4 - 6:11 AM - 292 IVAN CHURCH RD / 301 Ivan Church Rd
#5 - 6:12 AM - BRIDLE GATE CT & IVAN CHURCH RD (NNW) / BRIDLE GATE DR & IVAN CHURCH RD
#6 - 6:13 AM - IVAN CHURCH RD & TUSCANY TRCE (NW)
#7 - 6:14 AM - IVAN CHURCH RD & TRAYNOR CT (NW)
#8 - 6:16 AM - 253 BAY PINE DR
#9 - 6:17 AM - 209 BAY PINE DR
#10 - 6:18 AM - BAY PINE DR & LONGLEAF DR (SE)
#11 - 6:19 AM - 165 BAY PINE DR
#12 - 6:26 AM - COMMODORE PL & COUNTRY WAY (N)
#13 - 6:27 AM - COUNTRY WAY & SIR LANCELOTS WAY (WSW)
#14 - 6:28 AM - TRICE LN & GUINEVERE LN (NW) / GUINEVERE LN & TRICE LN
#15 - 6:39 AM - 243 MILL CREEK RD
#16 - 6:41 AM - 234 LAWHON MILL RD
#17 - 6:42 AM - 329 Lawhon Mill Rd
#18 - 6:44 AM - 685 Lawhon Mill Rd
#19 - 6:46 AM - 985 Lawhon Mill Rd
#20 - 6:49 AM - 163 Emmett Whaley Rd
#21 - 6:50 AM - 237 Emmett Whaley Rd
#22 - 6:52 AM - 295 Emmett Whaley Rd
#23 - 6:54 AM - 128 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR
#24 - 6:55 AM - 10 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR / 11 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR
#25 - 6:55 AM - 501 Emmett Whaley Rd (PM)
#26 - 7:00 AM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#27 - 7:20 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

8/12/24, 8/12/24-2, 8/13/24, 9/4/24-2



Bus 142 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Denise Cox
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:39 PM - 501 Emmett Whaley Rd
#4 - 2:39 PM - EMMETT WHALEY RD & DREAMWOOD STABLES RD (ENE) / 
DREAMWOOD STABLES RD & EMMETT WHALEY RD
#5 - 2:41 PM - 10 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR / 11 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR
#6 - 2:42 PM - 128 LAKE ELLEN SHORES DR
#7 - 2:44 PM - 295 Emmett Whaley Rd
#8 - 2:45 PM - 237 Emmett Whaley Rd
#9 - 2:46 PM - 163 Emmett Whaley Rd
#10 - 2:49 PM - 985 Lawhon Mill Rd
#11 - 2:52 PM - 685 Lawhon Mill Rd
#12 - 2:56 PM - 329 Lawhon Mill Rd
#13 - 2:57 PM - 234 LAWHON MILL RD
#14 - 2:58 PM - MILL CREEK RD & GREENLEAF LN (SSE) / GREENLEAF LN & MILL CREEK RD
#15 - 3:01 PM - 243 Mill Creek Rd / 243 MILL CREEK RD
#16 - 3:14 PM - TRICE LN & GUINEVERE LN (SE) / GUINEVERE LN & TRICE LN
#17 - 3:17 PM - COUNTRY WAY & SIR LANCELOTS WAY (ENE)
#18 - 3:18 PM - COUNTRY WAY & COMMODORE PL (E) / COMMODORE PL & COUNTRY WAY
#19 - 3:20 PM - 102 TAFF DR
#20 - 3:24 PM - BRIDLE GATE DR & WYNGATE CT (ENE) / WYNGATE CT & BRIDLE GATE DR
#21 - 3:26 PM - 28 THREE SISTERS RD
#22 - 3:30 PM - 165 BAY PINE DR
#23 - 3:30 PM - BAY PINE DR & LONGLEAF DR (NW)
#24 - 3:31 PM - 209 BAY PINE DR
#25 - 3:31 PM - 253 BAY PINE DR
#26 - 3:32 PM - IVAN CHURCH RD & TRAYNOR CT (SE)
#27 - 3:33 PM - IVAN CHURCH RD & TUSCANY TRCE (SE)
#28 - 3:34 PM - BRIDLE GATE CT & IVAN CHURCH RD (SSE) / BRIDLE GATE DR & IVAN CHURCH RD
#29 - 3:35 PM - 301 Ivan Church Rd
#30 - 3:36 PM - 167 Ivan Church Rd
#31 - 3:44 PM - Lauderdale Ln & Natures Trl (TA) (NW)
#32 - 3:49 PM - AARON STRICKLAND RD & MCCALLISTER RD (NE)
#33 - 3:58 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

9/11/24



Bus 145 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Stephanie Bell
#1 - 5:50 AM - 56 BREAM FOUNTAIN RD
#2 - 5:53 AM - 86 METCALF RD
#3 - 5:54 AM - SHORT VINE ST & INEZ LN (E) / INEZ LN & SHORT VINE ST
#4 - 5:55 AM - 104 Homan Point Ave
#5 - 5:56 AM - 53 EVANS AVE
#6 - 5:57 AM - 84 TAFFLINGER RD
#7 - 5:58 AM - 114 TAFFLINGER RD
#8 - 5:59 AM - 147 TAFFLINGER RD
#9 - 6:00 AM - 169 TAFFLINGER RD
#10 - 6:01 AM - 206 TAFFLINGER RD
#11 - 6:02 AM - 232 TAFFLINGER RD
#12 - 6:03 AM - TAFFLINGER RD & HINES ST (W) / HINES ST & KING BEE DR & TAFFLINGER RD
#13 - 6:04 AM - 164 Shar Mel Re Ln
#14 - 6:05 AM - 132 SHAR MEL RE LN
#15 - 6:06 AM - 94 Shar Mel Re Ln
#16 - 6:07 AM - 77 Shar Mel Re Ln
#17 - 6:08 AM - 31 Shar Mel Re Ln
#18 - 6:09 AM - 15 TED LOTT LN
#19 - 6:10 AM - 55 Ted Lott Ln
#20 - 6:11 AM - 100 Ted Lott Ln
#21 - 6:12 AM - 156 Ted Lott Ln
#22 - 6:13 AM - 149 MELODY LN
#23 - 6:14 AM - 127 MELODY LN
#24 - 6:15 AM - 42 Melody Ln
#25 - 6:16 AM - 32 LANCE LN
#26 - 6:17 AM - 61 LANCE LN
#27 - 6:18 AM - LANCE LN & DREW LN (NW) / DREW LN & LANCE LN
#28 - 6:19 AM - 102 LANCE LN
#29 - 6:20 AM - 124 LANCE LN
#30 - 6:21 AM - 140 Lance Ln
#31 - 6:22 AM - 161 LANCE LN
#32 - 6:23 AM - KING BEE DR & IMAGINARY LN (SW) / IMAGINARY LN & KING BEE DR
#33 - 6:24 AM - KING BEE DR & TRANQUIL LN (SW)
#34 - 6:25 AM - 143 DUANE DR
#35 - 6:26 AM - DUANE DR & MAPLE DR (NW) / Duane Dr & Maple Dr
#36 - 6:27 AM - CLOER LN & DUANE DR (NE)
#37 - 6:28 AM - 16 DUSTIN LN
#38 - 6:31 AM - DAN'S DR & BREWSTER RD (NE) / BREWSTER RD & DAN'S DR & RANGER TRCE
#39 - 6:41 AM - 605 Oakwood Trl
#40 - 6:50 AM - 799 REHWINKEL RD & HARLEY-DAVIDSON LN
#41 - 7:00 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr

8/15/24, 8/26/24, 8/26/24-2, 9/3/24



Bus 145 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Stephanie Bell
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:46 PM - 605 Oakwood Trl
#4 - 2:54 PM - DAN'S DR & BREWSTER RD (NE) / BREWSTER RD & DAN'S DR & RANGER TRCE
#5 - 2:58 PM - 16 DUSTIN LN
#6 - 2:59 PM - DUANE DR & CLOER LN (NNW) / CLOER LN & DUANE DR
#7 - 3:00 PM - 143 DUANE DR
#8 - 3:01 PM - KING BEE DR & TRANQUIL LN (NE)
#9 - 3:02 PM - KING BEE DR & IMAGINARY LN (NE) / IMAGINARY LN & KING BEE DR
#10 - 3:03 PM - 161 LANCE LN
#11 - 3:03 PM - 140 Lance Ln
#12 - 3:04 PM - 124 LANCE LN
#13 - 3:04 PM - 102 LANCE LN
#14 - 3:05 PM - 61 LANCE LN
#15 - 3:06 PM - 32 LANCE LN
#16 - 3:07 PM - 42 Melody Ln
#17 - 3:09 PM - 127 MELODY LN
#18 - 3:10 PM - 149 MELODY LN
#19 - 3:11 PM - 156 Ted Lott Ln
#20 - 3:11 PM - 100 Ted Lott Ln / 105 Ted Lott Ln
#21 - 3:12 PM - 55 Ted Lott Ln / 58 Ted Lott Ln
#22 - 3:13 PM - 15 TED LOTT LN
#23 - 3:14 PM - 31 Shar Mel Re Ln
#24 - 3:15 PM - 77 Shar Mel Re Ln
#25 - 3:16 PM - 94 Shar Mel Re Ln
#26 - 3:17 PM - 164 Shar Mel Re Ln
#27 - 3:18 PM - KING BEE DR & TAFFLINGER RD (NE) / HINES ST & KING BEE DR & TAFFLINGER RD
#28 - 3:18 PM - 232 TAFFLINGER RD
#29 - 3:19 PM - 206 TAFFLINGER RD
#30 - 3:19 PM - 169 TAFFLINGER RD
#31 - 3:20 PM - 147 TAFFLINGER RD
#32 - 3:21 PM - 114 TAFFLINGER RD
#33 - 3:21 PM - 84 TAFFLINGER RD
#34 - 3:25 PM - 53 EVANS AVE
#35 - 3:26 PM - 104 Homan Point Ave
#36 - 3:27 PM - 86 METCALF RD
#37 - 3:27 PM - SHORT VINE ST & INEZ LN (E) / INEZ LN & SHORT VINE ST
#38 - 3:32 PM - REHWINKEL RD & HARLEY-DAVIDSON LN (W)
#39 - 3:44 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

8/26/24, 8/26/24-2



Bus 147 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle AM
Driver - Rebecca Simmons
#1 - 6:14 AM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD
#2 - 6:19 AM - GOVERNMENT RD & LOST CREEK LN (TA) (SSW)
#3 - 6:23 AM - ARRAN RD & SLEEP EASY WAY (ENE)
#4 - 6:24 AM - 868 Arran Rd / 880 Arran Rd
#5 - 6:24 AM - 922 ARRAN RD
#6 - 6:25 AM - ARRAN RD & LOST CREEK TRL (NE)
#7 - 6:26 AM - ARRAN RD & TALL TIMBERS DR (ENE)
#8 - 6:28 AM - ARRAN RD & DAMON CIR (WNW)
#9 - 6:35 AM - DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & WEBSTER RD (W)
#10 - 6:36 AM - 237 WEBSTER RD
#11 - 6:38 AM - 141 WEBSTER RD
#12 - 6:39 AM - 123 BARBER RD
#13 - 6:40 AM - 85 BARBER RD
#14 - 6:40 AM - 67 BARBER RD
#15 - 6:44 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & EAGLE'S RIDGE DR (SW) / EAGLE'S RIDGE DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#16 - 6:44 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & RUBY LN (SW) / RUBY LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#17 - 6:45 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & HOME STRETCH LN (SW) / HOME STRETCH LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#18 - 6:46 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & RIDGEWAY CT (SW) / RIDGEWAY CT & SHADEVILLE RD
#19 - 6:48 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & GRIFFIN RD (SW) / GRIFFIN RD & SHADEVILLE RD
#20 - 6:49 AM - SHADEVILLE RD & POWELL LN (SW) / POWELL LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#21 - 6:54 AM - 140 Alexander Rd
#22 - 6:54 AM - 80 ALEXANDER RD
#23 - 6:57 AM - 829 REHWINKEL RD
#24 - 7:05 AM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
                             

 



Bus 147 Wakulla High/Wakulla Middle PM
Driver - Rebecca Simmons
#1 - 2:25 PM - Wakulla High / 3237 Coastal Hwy
#2 - 2:30 PM - Wakulla Middle / 22 Jean Dr
#3 - 2:38 PM - 829 REHWINKEL RD
#4 - 2:42 PM - 80 ALEXANDER RD
#5 - 2:42 PM - 140 Alexander Rd
#6 - 2:47 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & POWELL LN (NE) / POWELL LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#7 - 2:48 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & GRIFFIN RD (NE) / GRIFFIN RD & SHADEVILLE RD
#8 - 2:49 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & RIDGEWAY CT (NE) / RIDGEWAY CT & SHADEVILLE RD
#9 - 2:50 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & HOME STRETCH LN (NE) / HOME STRETCH LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#10 - 2:51 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & RUBY LN (NE) / RUBY LN & SHADEVILLE RD
#11 - 2:52 PM - SHADEVILLE RD & EAGLE'S RIDGE DR (NE) / EAGLE'S RIDGE DR & SHADEVILLE RD
#12 - 2:55 PM - 67 BARBER RD
#13 - 2:56 PM - 85 BARBER RD
#14 - 2:56 PM - 123 BARBER RD
#15 - 2:58 PM - 141 WEBSTER RD
#16 - 2:59 PM - 237 WEBSTER RD
#17 - 3:00 PM - WEBSTER RD & DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD (SSE) / 
DR MARTIN LUTHER KING JR MEMORIAL RD & WEBSTER RD
#18 - 3:08 PM - ARRAN RD & DAMON CIR (ESE)
#19 - 3:09 PM - ARRAN RD & TALL TIMBERS DR (ENE)
#20 - 3:10 PM - ARRAN RD & LOST CREEK TRL (SW)
#21 - 3:11 PM - 922 ARRAN RD
#22 - 3:11 PM - 868 Arran Rd / 880 Arran Rd
#23 - 3:12 PM - ARRAN RD & SLEEP EASY WAY (WSW)
#24 - 3:16 PM - GOVERNMENT RD & LOST CREEK LN (TA) (SSW)
#25 - 3:23 PM - Bus Garage / 331 ARRAN RD

8/26/24


	WHS-WMS BUS 22-25-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 22-25-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 23-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 23-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 24-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 24-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 26-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 26-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 28-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 28-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 31-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 31-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 33-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 33-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 125-21-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 125-21-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 136-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 136-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 138-126-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 138-126-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 141-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 141-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 142-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 142-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 145-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 145-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM
	WHS-WMS BUS 147-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP AM
	WHS-WMS BUS 147-STUDENTS @ BUS STOP PM

